1 ARN-57682 Distribution Commission for Sale of Mutual
Fund Products for Dec 2025 997152 1 175429.30 0.00 175429.30 31577.27

@18% 0.00 207006.57

Total 175429.30 31577.27 0.00 207006.57

Taxable Amount(₹) 175429.30
Total Tax(₹) 31577.27

Total Value(₹) 207006.57

Total amount (in words): Two Lakh Seven Thousand Six Rupees And Fifty Six Paise

For Suba SHARES

Authorised Signatory

mailto:subakumarp@suba.in